Course: Willowcreek

Adams, Joe 07:07 F
Abhlers, Jeff 09:37F
Amir, Christopher 10:00 F
Balko, Ev 08:00 F
Birmingham, David 08:07 F
Britton, Bob 12:30 F
Burnett, Jerry 08:30 F
Casados, Rudy 11:37F
Clark, Steven 09:52 F
Cute, Christopher 10:45 F
Dickerman, Robert 12:45 F
Erickson, Dave 10:37 F
Frank, Cal 10:45 F
Gentry, Ed 06:45 F
Griffin, Murray 10:37 F
Hallis, David 10:22 F
Harnisch, Ray 07:30 F
Henderson, David 08:30 F
Hutchens, Robert 08:30 F
Johnson, Scott 11:15F
Kindler, Andy 06:52 F
Kvarnberg, Arnie  09:45 F
Lauwers, Doug 08:37F
Love, Glen 07:22 F
Lyle, John 13:00 F
March, Guy 08:45F
Miller, John 09:45F
Myers, Robert 10:52 F
Owens, Gregg 09:52 F
Petersen, Dirk 08:22 F
Pilley, Byron 11:37F
Rockhill, Ronald 13:07 F
Ruff, Mark 07:00 F
Salido, David 09:37F
Shotts, Don 08:22 F
Smith, Richard 12:52 F
Swyter, Tim 10:07 F
VanDusen, Bob 10:07 F
Walker, Daniel 08:52 F
Weisner, Frank 08:15F
Williams, Dale 07:07 F
Zabel, Richard 07:45F

Adams, TA
Alanis, Barney
Arend, Dennis

Barrows, Don

Birmingham, Tom

Brzezinski, Mark
Burns, Jeffrey
Casey, Ron
Connolly, Todd
D'Amico, Peter
Donahoe, Pat
Feeken, Bob
Franklin, Cash
Gilbert, Mitchell
Griggs, Sam
Hans, Jerry
Harty, Michael
Hendrix, Brian
Janky, David
Kelson, Al
Krieger, Earl

La Chapelle, Dale
Lee, Gary

Love, Sean
Mack, Ray
Martinez, Jimmy
Mismash, Thomas
Nelson, Roger
Oxley, Gary
Peterson, Larry
Pozdolski, Frank
Romano, Jim
Rumwell, Mel
Sauer, Raymond
Sienko, Edward
Stevens, Stan
Thaden, Robert

VanSlambrouck, Ti

Wallace, Danie
Whitt, Donald
Williams, Ron

Zimmerman, Brad

Date of Play: 3/18/2026

12:52 F
11:15F
11:15F
07:15F
07:15F
09:45F
07:15F
06:52 F
08:37F
12:22 F
10:15 F
10:30 F
07:52 F
07:15F
08:45F
07:52 F
11:37F
12:15F
10:52 F
12:07 F
12:37F
07:30 F
12:45F
07:22 F
11:45F
09:52 F
10:45 F
07:45 F
07:30 F
12:30 F
10:22 F
07:00 F
12:07 F
07:52 F
13:07F
07:22 F
12:15F
12:22 F
06:45 F
08:52 F
12:30 F
08:15F

Adler, Mark
Alexandres, Alex
Arries, Robert
Barry, Joe
Boerboon, Steve
Buechler, Jerald

Butorac, Jim

09:45 F
10:00 F
08:07 F
07:00 F
08:00 F
10:07 F
08:45 F

Christensen, Brooks 10:30 F

Conrad, Mike
Degler, Doug
Dunckel, Lance
Finerty, Kelly
Fritz, Stephen

Goodfellow, Terry

Haley, Dennis
Hansen, Richard
Hauth, Terry
Holtan, Ron
Johnson, Dennis
Keslar, Roger
Krieger, John
Lacher, Ken
Leininger, Jim
Lucas, Bob
Maggi, Anthony

Mcguffie, Richard

Moore, Edward
Olejnilzak, Andy
Pederson, Dave
Pierce, Steve
Reiff, Steve
Roos, Darrell
Rusin, John
Schwind, William
Skaar, Robert
Steward, Robert
Treska, Michael

Veneziano, Robert

Waller, Wendell
Wildenborg, Dave
Winter, Bob

11:00 F
07:45F
07:37F
10:15F
06:52 F
12:45F
07:30 F
09:52 F
08:07 F
12:45F
11:52 F
08:00 F
12:37F
11:52F
12:15F
08:30 F
08:52 F
10:22 F
12:00 F
11:07F
11:30 F
11:07F
11:00 F
11:00 F
07:37F
13:00 F
12:37F
11:22 F
13:00 F
12:00 F
10:15F
07:07 F
11:07F

Agarwal, Sudhir
Alliss, Chuck
Atherton, Brad
Bell, Scott
Boisclair, Brian
Bundalo, Dan
Carlock, Rick
Clark, Hal
Crugnale, BC
Demmer, Brian
Emerson, Harry
Fitzpatrick, Roger
Gary, Rich
Grenier, Jim
Hall, Kurt
Hanstein, Jack
Hegland, Ron
Houk, Charles
Johnson, Robert
Kief, Mike
Kujawa, Dean
Lassell, John
Looman, John
Lusco, Julian

Magouirk, John

Messerschmidt, Ric

Myers, Floyd
Ormond, Jeff
Pellizzari, Pete
Pilar, Vic
Rochon, Dave
Rowland, Rich
Safady, Harry
Shannon, Chuck
Smith, Jim
Sweeris, Dell

Tyson, Charles

Wabiszewski, Mark

Webster, Joseph
Wilderman, Al
Yates, Fred

SCMGA League: Willowcreek

12:22 F
10:37F
12:07 F
08:45 F
11:30F
12:15F
07:22 F
10:22 F
07:37F
12:37F
09:37 F
13:07F
12:30 F
11:15F
06:45 F
12:00 F
06:52 F
11:222 F
08:15F
07:00 F
11:22 F
10:45F
12:52 F
10:30 F
06:45 F
08:22 F
10:15F
08:15F
07:37F
10:52 F
12:22 F
08:00 F
07:45F
10:37F
11:45F
11:30F
10:00 F
11:45F
11:07F
08:52 F
11:52F



