

**Course: Willowcreek****Date of Play: 3/18/2026****SCMGA League: Willowcreek**

Adams, Joe	07:07 F	Adams, TA	12:52 F	Adler, Mark	09:45 F	Agarwal, Sudhir	12:22 F
Ahlers, Jeff	09:37 F	Alanis, Barney	11:15 F	Alexandres, Alex	10:00 F	Alliss, Chuck	10:37 F
Amir, Christopher	10:00 F	Arend, Dennis	11:15 F	Arries, Robert	08:07 F	Atherton, Brad	12:07 F
Balko, Ev	08:00 F	Barrows, Don	07:15 F	Barry, Joe	07:00 F	Bell, Scott	08:45 F
Birmingham, David	08:07 F	Birmingham, Tom	07:15 F	Boerboon, Steve	08:00 F	Boisclair, Brian	11:30 F
Britton, Bob	12:30 F	Brzezinski, Mark	09:45 F	Buechler, Jerald	10:07 F	Bundalo, Dan	12:15 F
Burnett, Jerry	08:30 F	Burns, Jeffrey	07:15 F	Butorac, Jim	08:45 F	Carlock, Rick	07:22 F
Casados, Rudy	11:37 F	Casey, Ron	06:52 F	Christensen, Brooks	10:30 F	Clark, Hal	10:22 F
Clark, Steven	09:52 F	Connolly, Todd	08:37 F	Conrad, Mike	11:00 F	Crugnale, BC	07:37 F
Cute, Christopher	10:45 F	D'Amico, Peter	12:22 F	Degler, Doug	07:45 F	Demmer, Brian	12:37 F
Dickerman, Robert	12:45 F	Donahoe, Pat	10:15 F	Dunkel, Lance	07:37 F	Emerson, Harry	09:37 F
Erickson, Dave	10:37 F	Feeken, Bob	10:30 F	Finerty, Kelly	10:15 F	Fitzpatrick, Roger	13:07 F
Frank, Cal	10:45 F	Franklin, Cash	07:52 F	Fritz, Stephen	06:52 F	Gary, Rich	12:30 F
Gentry, Ed	06:45 F	Gilbert, Mitchell	07:15 F	Goodfellow, Terry	12:45 F	Grenier, Jim	11:15 F
Griffin, Murray	10:37 F	Griggs, Sam	08:45 F	Haley, Dennis	07:30 F	Hall, Kurt	06:45 F
Hallis, David	10:22 F	Hans, Jerry	07:52 F	Hansen, Richard	09:52 F	Hanstein, Jack	12:00 F
Harnisch, Ray	07:30 F	Harty, Michael	11:37 F	Hauth, Terry	08:07 F	Hegland, Ron	06:52 F
Henderson, David	08:30 F	Hendrix, Brian	12:15 F	Holtan, Ron	12:45 F	Houk, Charles	11:22 F
Hutchens, Robert	08:30 F	Janky, David	10:52 F	Johnson, Dennis	11:52 F	Johnson, Robert	08:15 F
Johnson, Scott	11:15 F	Kelson, Al	12:07 F	Keslar, Roger	08:00 F	Kief, Mike	07:00 F
Kindler, Andy	06:52 F	Krieger, Earl	12:37 F	Krieger, John	12:37 F	Kujawa, Dean	11:22 F
Kvarnberg, Arnie	09:45 F	La Chapelle, Dale	07:30 F	Lacher, Ken	11:52 F	Lassell, John	10:45 F
Lauwers, Doug	08:37 F	Lee, Gary	12:45 F	Leininger, Jim	12:15 F	Looman, John	12:52 F
Love, Glen	07:22 F	Love, Sean	07:22 F	Lucas, Bob	08:30 F	Lusco, Julian	10:30 F
Lyle, John	13:00 F	Mack, Ray	11:45 F	Maggi, Anthony	08:52 F	Magouirk, John	06:45 F
March, Guy	08:45 F	Martinez, Jimmy	09:52 F	Mcguffie, Richard	10:22 F	Messerschmidt, Ric	08:22 F
Miller, John	09:45 F	Mismash, Thomas	10:45 F	Moore, Edward	12:00 F	Myers, Floyd	10:15 F
Myers, Robert	10:52 F	Nelson, Roger	07:45 F	Olejnilzak, Andy	11:07 F	Ormond, Jeff	08:15 F
Owens, Gregg	09:52 F	Oxley, Gary	07:30 F	Pederson, Dave	11:30 F	Pellizzari, Pete	07:37 F
Petersen, Dirk	08:22 F	Peterson, Larry	12:30 F	Pierce, Steve	11:07 F	Pilar, Vic	10:52 F
Pilley, Byron	11:37 F	Pozdolski, Frank	10:22 F	Reiff, Steve	11:00 F	Rochon, Dave	12:22 F
Rockhill, Ronald	13:07 F	Romano, Jim	07:00 F	Roos, Darrell	11:00 F	Rowland, Rich	08:00 F
Ruff, Mark	07:00 F	Rumwell, Mel	12:07 F	Rusin, John	07:37 F	Safady, Harry	07:45 F
Salido, David	09:37 F	Sauer, Raymond	07:52 F	Schwind, William	13:00 F	Shannon, Chuck	10:37 F
Shotts, Don	08:22 F	Sienko, Edward	13:07 F	Skaar, Robert	12:37 F	Smith, Jim	11:45 F
Smith, Richard	12:52 F	Stevens, Stan	07:22 F	Steward, Robert	11:22 F	Sweeris, Dell	11:30 F
Swyter, Tim	10:07 F	Thaden, Robert	12:15 F	Treska, Michael	13:00 F	Tyson, Charles	10:00 F
VanDusen, Bob	10:07 F	VanSlambrouck, Ti	12:22 F	Veneziano, Robert	12:00 F	Wabiszewski, Mark	11:45 F
Walker, Daniel	08:52 F	Wallace, Danie	06:45 F	Waller, Wendell	10:15 F	Webster, Joseph	11:07 F
Weisner, Frank	08:15 F	Whitt, Donald	08:52 F	Wildenborg, Dave	07:07 F	Wilderman, Al	08:52 F
Williams, Dale	07:07 F	Williams, Ron	12:30 F	Winter, Bob	11:07 F	Yates, Fred	11:52 F
Zabel, Richard	07:45 F	Zimmerman, Brad	08:15 F				